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LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 
5.1.2 SUMMARY SHEET OF STUDENTS BENEFITED BY FREESHIPS PROVIDED BY INSTITUTION 

Type of Freeship 

90% & Above 

|=75% & <90 

LPS Student Freceship 

LPS Staff Ward Freeship 

|Divyangjan Welfare 

EWS Welfare 

Sports Welfare 

Girls Welfare 

No of Student Benefited |Amount 

32 

179 

15 

10 

LPCPS 

4 

86 

KERMA 

360000 

ored A 

618000 

60000 

132750 

2000 

20000 

8000 

51600 

Total No of Student BenefitedTotal Amount 

For R. P VERMA& Co 
Chartered Accountants 

335 

(R.P VERMA) 
Proprietor 

Principal 

1252350 

Principal 
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studias 

Vinanra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow 
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