

## LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 5.1.2 SUMMARY SHEET OF STUDENTS BENEFITED BY FREESHIPS PROVIDED BY INSTITUTION

Year	Type of Freeship	No of Student Benefited	Amount	Total No of Student Benefited	Total Amount
2023-24	90% & Above	32	360000	335	1252350
2023-24	>=75% & <90	179	618000		
2023-24	LPS Student Freeship	15	60000		
2023-24	LPS Staff Ward Freeship	8	132750		
2023-24	Divyangjan Welfare	1	2000		
2023-24	EWS Welfare	10	20000		
2023-24	Sports Welfare	4	8000		
2023-24	Girls Welfare	86	51600		

For R. P. VERMA & Co. Chartered Accountants





Principal

Principal Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow